
 

Leagues now forming 

Building Friendships, Community and staying active!  

Monday Senior Ladies 
Casual Seniors 
Monday Men’s 

12:30pm 
1:00pm  
7:15pm 

 
Tuesday Senior Ladies  

 
1:00pm 

 
 

Wednesday Club 8 No Tap 
Special Olympics 
St. Paul’s No Tap 
Wednesday Mixed 

1:00pm  
4:30pm 
7:00pm 
7:00pm 

 
Thursday Special Olympics 

Hopedale Terrors 
4:30pm  
7:00pm 

 
Friday 55+ Mixed 12:30pm 

 
Saturday Youth Bowling 10:00am 

 
Sunday Mixed 6:30pm 

 

For further information please call Hopedale Bowl 905-827-4281 


