

## Leagues now forming

Building Friendships, Community and staying active!

Monday	<b>Senior Ladies</b>	12:30pm
	<b>Casual Seniors</b>	1:00pm
	Monday Men's	7:15 <b>pm</b>
Tuesday	Senior Ladies	1:00pm
Wednesday	Club 8 No Tap	1:00pm
	Special Olympics	<b>4:30pm</b>
	St. Paul's No Tap	7:00pm
	Wednesday Mixed	7:00pm
Thursday	<b>Special Olympics</b>	4:30pm
	Hopedale Terrors	7:00pm
Friday	55+ Mixed	12:30pm
Saturday	Youth Bowling	10:00am
Sunday	Mixed	6:30pm

For further information please call Hopedale Bowl 905-827-4281